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Lap Laptime E 3] Lap Laptime * 53] Lap Laptime
65 29.070 +2.050 10:29:26.886
(8) KT &H 66 28.277 +1.257  10:29:55.163
1 29.862 +2.842 9:57:06.736 67 27.803 +0.783 10:30:22.966
2 28.330 +1.310 9:57:35.066 68 28.454 +1.434  10:30:51.420
3 28.687 +1.667 9:58:03.753 69 28.192 +1.172 10:31:19.612
4 28.239 +1.219 9:58:31.992 70 29.952 +2.932 10:31:49.564
5 28.579 +1.559 9:59:00.571 71 30.932 +3.912 10:32:20.496
6 27.877 +0.857 9:59:28.448 72 28.577 +1.557 10:32:49.073
7 28.627 +1.607 9:59:57.075 73 29.181 +2.161 10:33:18.254
8 29.002 +1.982 10:00:26.077 74 28.046 +1.026 10:33:46.300
9 30.407 +3.387 10:00:56.484 75 28.375 +1.355 10:34:14.675
10 28.400 +1.380 10:01:24.884 76 29.842 +2.822 10:34:44.517
11 28.895 +1.875 10:01:53.779 77 29.234 +2.214  10:35:13.751
12 29.293 +2.273 10:02:23.072 78 27.895 +0.875 10:35:41.646
13 28.241 +1.221 10:02:51.313 79 28.938 +1.918 10:36:10.584
14 27.913 +0.893  10:03:19.226 80 28.782 +1.762  10:36:39.366
15 31.341 +4.321 10:03:50.567 81 28.471 +1.451 10:37:07.837
16 28.060 +1.040 10:04:18.627 82 28.904 +1.884 10:37:36.741
17 30.357 +3.337 10:04:48.984 83 27.895 +0.875 10:38:04.636
18 28.341 +1.321 10:05:17.325 84 28.216 +1.196 10:38:32.852
19 27.886 +0.866  10:05:45.211 85 28.186 +1.166  10:39:01.038
20 28.149 +1.129  10:06:13.360 86 28.181 +1.161  10:39:29.219
21 27.884 +0.864 10:06:41.244 87 28.535 +1.515 10:39:57.754
22 28.212 +1.192 10:07:09.456 88 28.361 +1.341 10:40:26.115
23 31.346 +4.326 10:07:40.802 89 28.477 +1.457 10:40:54.592
24 27.959 +0.939 10:08:08.761 90 28.526 +1.506  10:41:23.118
25 28.061 +1.041 10:08:36.822 91 1:31.742 +1:04.722 10:42:54.860
26 30.580 +3.560 10:09:07.402 92 31.834 +4.814 10:43:26.694
27 28.951 +1.931 10:09:36.353 93 27633 +0.613  10:43:54.327
28 29.261 +2.241 10:10:05.614 94 27.785 +0.765 10:44:22.112
29 28.915 +1.895 10:10:34.529 95 27.557 +0.537 10:44:49.669
30 29.215 +2.195 10:11:03.744 96 27.308 +0.288 10:45:16.977
31 1:32398  +1:05.378 10:12:36.142 97 27.310 +0.290 10:45:44.287
32 32.801 +5.781 10:13:08.943 98 27.336 +0.316  10:46:11.623
33 27.728 +0.708  10:13:36.671 99 27.214 +0.194  10:46:38.837
34 27.353 +0.333 10:14:04.024 100 27.351 +0.331 10:47:06.188
35 27.554 +0.534 10:14:31.578 101 27.345 +0.325 10:47:33.533
36 28.056 +1.036 10:14:59.634 102 27.572 +0.552 10:48:01.105
37 27.775 +0.755 10:15:27.409 103 28.584 +1.564 10:48:29.689
38 27.517 +0.497 10:15:54.926 104 27.652 +0.632 10:48:57.341
39 27.488 +0.468 10:16:22.414 105 27.347 +0.327 10:49:24.688
40 27.227 +0.207 10:16:49.641 106 27.293 +0.273 10:49:51.981
41 27.297 +0.277  10:17:16.938 107 27.458 +0.438  10:50:19.439
42 27.232 +0.212 10:17:44.170 108 27.455 +0.435 10:50:46.894
43 27.667 +0.647 10:18:11.837 109 27.312 +0.292 10:51:14.206
44 27.387 +0.367 10:18:39.224 110 27.622 +0.602 10:51:41.828
45 27.020 10:19:06.244 111 27.691 +0.671 10:52:09.519
46 27.667 +0.647 10:19:33.911 112 27.849 +0.829 10:52:37.368
47 27.344 +0.324 10:20:01.255 113 27.691 +0.671 10:53:05.059
48 27.424 +0.404 10:20:28.679 114 27.175 +0.155 10:53:32.234
49 27.304 +0.284  10:20:55.983 115 27.446 +0.426  10:53:59.680
50 27.263 +0.243 10:21:23.246 116 27.424 +0.404 10:54:27.104
51 27.403 +0.383 10:21:50.649 117 27.178 +0.158 10:54:54.282
52 27.546 +0.526 10:22:18.195 118 27.509 +0.489 10:55:21.791
53 27.330 +0.310 10:22:45.525 119 27.787 +0.767 10:55:49.578
54 28.619 +1.599 10:23:14.144 120 27.140 +0.120 10:56:16.718
55 27.475 +0.455 10:23:41.619 121 27.703 +0.683 10:56:44.421
56 27.223 +0.203 10:24:08.842
57 27.063 +0.043 10:24:35.905
58 27.404 +0.384 10:25:03.309
59 27.653 +0.633 10:25:30.962
60 27.244 +0.224 10:25:58.206
61 27.237 +0.217 10:26:25.443
62 1:27.682 +1:00.662 10:27:53.125
63 36.644 +9.624 10:28:29.769
64 28.047 +1.027 10:28:57.816
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